The Great Gatsby – Reading and Work Schedule

**You will have study guides to answer as we read and you can expect quizzes.

Monday, December 1 – View the Fitzgerald Biography/take notes

Tuesday, December 2 – Guidance/HW: read the articles about The American Dream and write two paragraphs defining The American Dream.

http://www.loc.gov/teachers/classroommaterials/lessons/american-dream/students/thedream.html

http://business.time.com/2013/09/26/is-the-american-dream-withering-or-just-changing/

[bookmark: _GoBack]Wednesday, December 3 – Discuss The American Dream and Modernism/Begin reading Chapter 1.

Thursday, December 4 – Reading Day

Friday, December 5 – Chapters 1 and 2 due

Monday, December 8 – Vocabulary/Conclude discussion of 1 and 2

Tuesday, December 9 – Vocabulary/Chapter 3 reading time

Wednesday, December 10 – Vocabulary/Discussion of Chapter 3

Thursday, December 11 – Chapter 4 due

Friday, December 12 – Vocabulary quiz 7/Chapter 5 due

Monday, December 15 – Chapter 6 due

Tuesday, December 16 – Chapter 7 due

Wednesday, December 17 – Chapter 8 due

Thursday, December 18 – Chapter 9 due

Friday, December 19 – Catch up.

We will continue with Gatsby after break with a review, the movie, and a paper. 
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